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VBET League
2023/24 26th round, Match #207

Friday, 28.04.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 17°C. Spectators: 630

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

3 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

30 Makhankov Volodymyr
25 Bandeira
39 Saintini Natanaël, Ruben
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Bizimana Djihad
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro (C)
21 Kuzyk Denys
14 Lunov Maksym
94 Zaderaka Maksym
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

Substitutes
43 Omelchenko Ihor
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
86 Yiadom Konadu
27 Debelko Roman
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor
9 Sosah Daniel
78 Kozhushko Oleh
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
97 Jean Poe

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

37 Mozil Oleh
2 Kapinus Dmytro
14 Yusov Dmytro
19 Garmash Denys
24 O. Frimponh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
40 Obinaiia Samuel
74 Faryna Marian
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
97 Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes
23 Protsenko Yaroslav
1 Sydorenko Denys
17 Kurylo Ihor
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
20 Chervak Vadym
6 Vachiberadze Beka
16 Smitiukh Oleksandr
7 Ari Moura
9 Boriachuk Andrii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Yermolenko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Prystupa Serhii
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Nechyporenko Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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VBET League, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #207
Friday, 28.04.2024, 18:00, "Hirnyk", Kryvyi Rih. 17°C. Spectators: 630

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih 3 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
94 Zaderaka Maksym 5'

27' 29 Zhychykov Maksym

20 Mykytyshyn Artur 37'

39' 29 Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

14 Lunov Maksym 44'

55' 32 Imerekov Maksym

20 Mykytyshyn Artur
78 Kozhushko Oleh 64'

25 Bandeira
7 Poniedielnik Andrii 70'

5 Stetskov Tymur
13 Beskorovainyi Danylo 70'

72' 40 Obinaiia Samuel
6 Vachiberadze Beka

21 Kuzyk Denys
97 Jean Poe 78'

14 Lunov Maksym
47 Tverdokhlib Yehor 78'

79' 24 O. Frimponh
9 Boriachuk Andrii

79' 97 Sydorov Oleksii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

88' 2 Kapinus Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


